r ——Jun⋅27⋅ 2005 - 7∶56AM EATON CORP	ORATION		No.2715P. 5
FORM PTO-1594	10-2004		PARTMENT OF COMMERCE
H 1-31-92		Paten R SHEET	t and Trademark Office
		VLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner o. 102	<u> 689942 rec</u>	ord the attached ori	ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 3_8_	900		ress of receiving party(ies):
VORAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, INC. Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Pa Corporation-California Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of	n artnership] Yes ⊠ No	Individual(s) of Association General Partner Limited Partner	EATON MDH COMPANY, INC. ATTN: D. S. KALKA 10802 WILLOW COURT * (SEE NOTE BELOW) O State: CA Zip: 92127 citizenship
Other Certificate of Merger		Other	
Execution Date: <u>June 30, 2003</u>		representative design	miciled in the United States, a domestic nation is attached Yes No & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	j	B. Trademark Re	gistration No.(s) 1,833,130
	onal numbers attack	ned? 🔲 Yes 🔲 I	40
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number o involved: 1	f applications and registrations
Attorney: DANIEL S. KALKA Name: EATON CORPORATION Internal Address: PATENT LAW DEPARTMENT		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed	
Street Address: EATON CENTER 1111 SUPERIOR AVENU	E.		zed to be charged to deposit account
City: CLEVELAND State: OHIO Zip: 4		8. Deposit Account Number: 05-0275 (Attach duplicate copy of this page is paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore original document. Compared to the property of the state of the stat	egoing information is	true and correct an	nd any attached copy is a true copy of the
DANIEL S. KALKA	neef S. Kalk	<u> </u>	MARCH 5, 2004
NAME of SENDER SIGNAT Total number of page	TURE OF SÉNDER	ogt attachmente e	DATE nd document: 2
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	a comprising cover st	icet, attachments, a	nd document: 2
	Do not detach this		6.1
99/2004 DBYRNE 00000103 050275 1833 E69 x Ass ig m	sheet information to: ner of Patents and Tr	*P D2 rademarks E4 11	LEASE RETURN DOCUMENTS TO: ANIEL S. KALKA ATON CORPORATION 11 SUPERIOR AVENUE LEVELAND, OHIO 44114-2584
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet time for reviewing the document and gathering to comments regarding this burden estimate to the UWashington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of M.D.C. 20503.	the data needed, and U.S. Patent and Trad	completing and reemark Office, Offi	eviewing the sample cover sheet. Send ce of Information Systems, PK2-1000C

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 06/20/2005 900026836

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Change Citizenship:"Delaware" to "California" previously recorded on Reel 002924 Frame 0293. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Certification of Merger.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EATON MDH COMPANY, INC.		06/30/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name;	EATON MDH COMPANY, INC.
Street Address:	10802 Willow Court
City .	San Diego
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92127
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1833130	VORAD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)479-7015

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

216-523-4131

Emall:

danleiskalka@eaton.com

Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Daniel S. Kalka

A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

1111 Superior Avenue

Address Line 4:

Cleveland, OHIO 44114

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Daniel S. Kalka
Signature:	/Daniel S. Kalka/
Date;	06/20/2005

RigJun 27 2005 7:56AM 6EATON CORPORATIONPAGE 005/007 Fax Serve:No.2715 P. 7

Total Attachments: 2 source=EatonMDH#page1.tif source=EatonMDH#page2.tif



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERFIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER WAICH MERGES:

"EATON MDH COMPANY, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

"EATON TRUCK SYSTEMS, INC. , A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

"IVES TECHNOLOGIES, INC " A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "VORAD SAFETY SYSTEMS," INC. " UNDER THE NAME OF "EATON MDH COMPANY, INC.", & GORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRPIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2003, AT 1:11 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

3676226 8100M

030430430

AUTHENTICATION: 2503256

DATE: 06-30-03

State of Celevere
Secretary of State
Secretary of State
Division of Componential
Delivered Di 19 E4 05/30/2003
ETIED 01:11 FM 08/30/2003
SRV 030430430 - 252481? FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER
OF
TVHE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.,
EATON THUCK SYSTEMS, INC.
EATON KITH COMPANY THE
EATON KITH COMPANY THE
VORALISABLE STETEMS INC.

VORAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, INC., a corporation organized and extends under and by virtue of the laws of the state of California.

DOBS HEREBY CERTIFY:

FREST: That the name and and of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations of the merger is as follows:

ċ	Name : Na	m
:	イン・ファイン・ファイン・ファイン・ファイン・ファイン・ファイン・ファイン・ファ	
	Vorad Safety Systems, Inc. California	
	IVHS Technologies, Inc. Delaware	
	Eston Truck Systems, Inc. Delawere	
	Huton MDH Company, Inc. Dalaware	
	Claims Limit Countains and Country Country	

SPCOND: An Agreement and Pikings Merger among the constituent congruentous has been approved, edopted certified, excluded add action windows by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the regularization of Saction 252(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

THIRD: The surviving corporation of the merger shall be Verad Surecy Systems.

Inc., a Cultivate corporation, the name of which shall be changed to Baton MDH Company,

Inc., a Cultivate corporation.

FOURTH: The Articles of Interporation of Vorad Suffety Systems, Inc., a California corporation, as amended, shall be the Articles of Discoporation, as amended, of the structuring corporation, except that Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation; as amended, of the structuring corporation shall be amended to read as follows:

"The name of this corporation is "Eaton MDH Company, Inc."

FIGTH: That the executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at the orincipal place of buildons of Vorad Safety Systems. The attiviting corporation in the marger, the address of which is as follows:

10505729.1

2005

1